

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd and Final Bill					
Name of work - Buxar Canal					
to Dandiha					
Agery - Narendra Kumar					
Agreement No - 63 NIBD/19-20					

① Road marking on BT

$$5 \times 3.0 \text{ m} \times 0.50 = 7.50 \text{ m}.$$

(2) P/v 150 umdary p2/1a v - 80 No.

(3) for traffic sign

(2) circular - 21/10

1. ~~Don't~~ ~~only~~

29	3	4
----	---	---

2.5

5

121

✓

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of qty and cost					
① clearing and grubbing of road land vide P-25					
= 0.51 hec					
@ R 49464.05/hec B 25227 =					
② Scarifying bituminous surface vide P-26					
= 525.00 m ² @ R 15.40/m ² B 8085 =					
③ P/V GSB grading II					
Vide P-26 = 356.22 m ²					
@ R 205.34/m ² = B 730830 =					
④ P/V WBM grading I					
Vide P-26 = 206.73 m ²					
@ R 4325.24/m ² = B 894157 =					
⑤ P/V WBM grading III					
Vide P-26 = 273.06 m ²					
@ R 3988.21/m ² = B 1089021 =					
⑥ P/V Prime coat vide					
P-26 = 3640.79 m ²					
@ R 41.97/m ² = B 152804 =					
⑦ P/V tack coat vide					
P-26 = 13257.29 m ²					
@ R 14.22/m ² = B 188519 =					
⑧ P/V mixed Surfacing					
Vide P-26 = 3640.79 m ²					
@ R 200.47/m ² = B 729869 =					

Continuation

R 33944512 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) P/V Benidense bituminous concrete Vnde P-26					
= 240.412 m ³ @ Rs 100/1.65					Rs 42406921=
(10) Construction of shoulder Vnde P-27 = 2298.00 m ²					
@ Rs 176.47/m ² -					Rs 405528=
(11) P/V Road furniture Vnde P-28 =					
(12) KM post - 4 Nos					
@ Rs 2217.99 each					Rs 8872=
(22) 200m post - 10 Nos					
@ Rs 621.81 each					Rs 6218=
(12) Direction and place identification Board Vnde P-29 = 1.92 m ²					
@ Rs 12416.74/m ² -					Rs 23840=
(13) P/V traffic sign Board Vnde P-27					
(2) 600mm equilateral triangle - 19 Nos @ Rs 3644.53 each					Rs 69246=
(22) circular - 8 Nos					
Vnde P-31 - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 3778.25 each					Rs 37782=
(22) 600 x 450mm rectangular - 6 Nos @ Rs 364784 each					Rs 21887=
(2) Octagon - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 7680.56 each					Rs 5361=
Continuation					Rs 6940167=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No. #	L	B	
(14) Road marking output				
Verd. f- 27 =		510m ²		
P- 31 =		7.50m ²		
		517.50m ²		
		@ R 883.10/m ²		457004 = 00
(15) P/V Boundary p/s 11/11				
Verd. f- 31 =		80m ²		
		@ R 529.63 each		42370 = 00
(16) Planting of tree Verd.				
P- 28 =		120m ²		
		@ R 800.30 each		96036 = 00
(17) E/W works				

(2) P/V B/W (1:3) in parapet				
Verd. f- 28 =		13.90m ³		
		@ R 5920.98/m ³		82302 = 00

(22) P/V cement plaster (1:4) Verd. f- 25 =		102.00m ²		
		@ R 154.68/m ²		15777 = 00

(222) Paint work of parapets				
Verd. f- 25 =		102.00m ²		
		@ R 58.86/m ²		6004 = 00
				7639.660 = 00

Add 12% GST — 916759 = 00

Add 1% Lab. chrgs — 76397 = 00

R 8632816 = 00

SF. R 80145 = 00

R 8712961 = 00

Less 10% C/P — 8712961 = 00

R 7841655 = 00

29/3/21 J.E. Deduct Provision 7717680 = 00

R 7717680 = 00

R 123985 = 00

work has been completed

~~Family~~

29/3/21 E 35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

~~S. P. X~~
15/04/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
up to date material					
Statement -					
① GSD - 356.22 m ³					
26.50 - 9.50 mm - 159.586 m ³					
9.50					
@ 255085 / m ³ - 87908 = 0					
9.50 - 4.75 mm - 113.99 m ³					
@ 411.33 / m ³ - 46888 = 0					
Sand - 182.38 m ³					
@ 153.60 / m ³ - 428014 = 0					
Coarse Sand - 3.48 m ³					
@ 200.80 / m ³ - 699 = 00					
Box No. - 6950 No.					